Voorjaarscompetitie 2025 - West - Senioren Duo

3e kl asse -
26103 NMA 03
26101 DI 04
26102 DI 04
26106 MA 10
26104 DO 13
26105 DO 13
26108 MA 17
26109 MA 17
26107 DI 18
26112 DI 04
26125 DI 04
26111 DO 06
26113 D 11
26115 D 11
26114 DO 13
26117 MA 24
26116 DO 27
26118 DO 27
26121 MA 31
26119 DI 01
26120 DI 01
26122 DI 08
26123 DO 10
26124 DO 10
26110 MA 14
26126 MA 14
26127 DO 17
26128 NMA 28
26130 NMA 28
26129 DO 01
Team

De Beer 1
Tavenu 2
Dordrecht 7

Hel | evoets Eff 1
Overschie 3

De Repel aer 4

feb 20:
feb 20:
feb 19:

feb 20:
feb 20:
feb 20:

feb 20:
feb 20:
feb 20:

nrt
nrt
nrt

nrt
nrt
nrt

nrt
nrt
nrt

nrt
apr
apr

apr
apr
apr

apr
apr
apr

apr
apr
nei

Poule C

19:
20:
20:

20:
19:
20:

20:
20:
20:

20:
20:
19:

19:
20:
20:

20:
20:
20:

20:
20:
20:

00
30
45

00
00
15

00
00
30

45
30
15

30
45
00

00
15
00

00
30
45

45
15
00

00
00
00

00
00
15

Hel | evoets Eff 1

De Repel aer 4
De Beer 1

Tavenu 2
Overschie 3
Dordrecht 7

Hel | evoets Eff 1

Tavenu 2
De Repel aer 4

De Beer 1
De Repel aer 4
Dordrecht 7

De Repel aer 4
De Beer 1
Overschie 3

Tavenu 2
Dordrecht 7
Overschie 3

Hel | evoets Eff 1

De Repel aer 4
De Beer 1

De Beer 1
Dordrecht 7
Overschie 3

Hel | evoets Eff 1

Tavenu 2
Overschie 3

Tavenu 2

Hel | evoets Eff 1

Dordrecht 7

Wedstrijd adres
Branenpad 1
Buttervliiet 3
Vi sserstuin 7

Ri e Mast enbroekplein 4

Jan Steenstraat 28
Sal amander veen 350

Post code

3181
3281
3319
3223
3042
3205
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PX
LK
LL
KJ

AL
TG

Overschie 3
Dordrecht 7
Tavenu 2

Hel | evoets Eff
De Repel aer 4
De Beer 1

Dordrecht 7
Overschie 3
De Beer 1

Overschie 3
Hel | evoets Eff
Tavenu 2

Tavenu 2
Hel | evoets Eff
Dordrecht 7

De Beer 1
De Repel aer 4
Hel | evoets Eff

Tavenu 2
Overschie 3
Dordrecht 7

De Repel aer 4
Hel | evoets Eff
Tavenu 2

De Repel aer 4
Dordrecht 7
De Beer 1

De Repel aer 4
De Beer 1
Overschie 3

Pl aats
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NUVANSDORP
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HELLEVOETSLUI S
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Tel . zaal

31648762107
0186- 794519
078- 6165726
0181- 313584
06- 20570481
0181- 640516

(RN

St and
5- 20
5 - 17
5 - 12
5- 9
5- 9
5- 8



